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COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

/ Vienna 120 self-service, back panel

ltemNo

33431
33441
33426
42721
33949
34303
42980
42983
42986
42847
43020
34255
43008
34337
41459
41461
33454
43021
41474
33438
42857
43022
43023
43024
42856
43025
43026
42996
42997
43027
42999
43000
43028
43029
43030
33427
43031
43032
42802

Description

Power Switch (Red)
Light Switch (Green)
Thermostat

Fan speed regulator
Power supply

LED strip

Top glass shelf

Middle glass shelf
Bottom glass shelf
Inlet perforation
Aggregate
Condensate box heater
Condensate box
Condenser

Propeller of condenser
Motor with cable
Compressor

Basis aggregate
Temperature sensor
Evaporator Fan

Fan plate

Shelf 1

Shelf 2

Shelf 3

Evaporator
Refrigeration monoblock
Glass screen

Left side glass

Right side glass

Front panel

Left side panel

Right side panel

Plinth

Rear outlet perforated metal sheet
Rear panel

Foot M12

Glass profile

Top panel

Condensate drain
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